9925D 5" Angle Grinder

Z

9925 ANGLE GRINDER

k

e Excsptionsl Po T Qompitny

P

Item

No. [Parts No. |Description

1 321011 |buffle

2 211020 |bearing 608-2Z
3 319032 |retainer

4 442010 |armature

5 163006A |middle case

6 211043 |bearing 6201-2Z
7 137016A |pinion

8 261006 |nut

9 221026 |[screw

10 317021 |Lock button

11 151005 |spring

12 162105 [gearcase

13 211009 |bearing 607-2Z
14 252004 |retainer 12

15 261013 |nut (left)

16 137015A |gear

17 251006 [retainer35

18 243007 |washer35

19 211050 |bearing 6202-2Z
20 161052 |gearcase cover
21 231027 |[screw

22 112086 |grinding wheel cover
23 115004 |dustproof cover
24 133107 |spindle

25 139032 [inner clamp

26 139033 |outer clamp
27 276002 |key

28 433002A |[brush cap

29 4310078 |carbon brush
30 432001A |brush holder
31 541028 [name plate

32 441011 |field

33 145006 |pin

34 221031 [screw

35 313028 |housing

36 241002 |spring washer5
37 314056 |handle right
38 332006 |cord protector
39 411029 (cable

40 318001 |cord clamp

41 222002 [screw

42 314057 |handle left

43 445007 |switch

44 443007 |capacitor

45 221010 [screw

46 611009 |grinding wheel
47 623001 [spanner

48 627004 |side handle

49 712026 |handle set




